Datasheet                                     WI-D06-J-0226   Rev. A/1                             Page 1 of 4
BSY9-IOV2M
BYD Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
                                        Current Sensors
Description
For the electronic measurement of currents: DC, AC, pulsed, mixed, with a galvanic
isolation between the primary circuit and the secondary circuit.
Features

 High immunity to external interference
IPN = 500…2500A
VOUT = ± 4 V
Industrial applications
 AC motor speed control
 Battery supplied applications
 Uninterruptible Power Supplies(UPS)
 Power supplies for welding ,cable TV and
telecommunication applications.
TYPES OF PRODUCTS
Type
Primary nominal   r. m. s
current  IPN (A)
Primary current measuring
range IP (A)
BSY9-500IOV2M 500 ±1500
BSY9-600IOV2M 600 ±1800
BSY9-850IOV2M 850 ±2550
BSY9-1000IOV2M 1000 ±3000
BSY9-1200IOV2M 1200 ±3600
BSY9-1500IOV2M 1500 ±4500
BSY9-2000IOV2M 2000 ±5500
BSY9-2500IOV2M 2500 ±5500
                                                  BSY9-IOV2M
    Current Sensors
Datasheet                                     WI-D06-J-0226   Rev. A/1                             Page 2 of 4
BYD Microelectronics Co., Ltd.